Durgadevi Saraf Institute of Management Studies

Survey Summary

Academic Year : 2019-2020

Sr No. Question Points Total Students
Rating Points Satisfactory [ Good | Excellent
1 [Please rate us on Course Content. 0 5 115 120
2 |Please rate us on schedule of Lectures. 5 26 131 162
3 [Please rate us on timely Completion of Syllabus. 4 22 103 129
4 Please rate us on the Overall Quality of teaching-learning 1 13 135 149
process.
5 [Please rate us on Internal Evaluation Process and Transparer 6 29 122 157
6 |Please rate us on Use of ICT /e-resources in teaching-learnin 10 43 136 189
7 |Please rate us on overall Academic Learnings. 1 7 129 137
8 |Please rate us on the Learning Material provided. 18 62 122 202
Rating Points Maybe No Yes
Based on your experience at DSIMS, how likely are you to
9 recommend DSIMS to your family and friends? 150 36 190 376
Total 45 207 993 1245
Percentage To Total 3.61% 16.63% | 79.76% 100%




